BCEPOCCUMMCKME COPEBHOBAHMS IIO EMATJIOHY CPEIM KHOWEM M OEBYUIEK 1993-199%4r.r.p.

r.ExaTepnubypr

YCB "Imnuamo"

23 gpmexkabps 2009r.
Hauamno cop-mmi:12.00
OkoH-e cop-Hui:12.50

. PaMmunust , Msz T'on
poxxn

EpeMenko BukTOpMs: 1993
MypaneeBa Exarepmna 1993
Crapix ExaTepmnua 1994
KupcanoBa Anmua 1994
CypoBa TaTesHa 1993
PasymoBa T'anmHa 1994
Mmuenok Haranbst 1993
TopsmukmHa ExaTepmnua 1993
BukysnoBa AHHa 1993
JlormuoBa TaTwesHaA 1993
TanaeBa Japes 1993
spocroBa Maprapmra 1994
MoposoBa Hamexna 1993
TioMeHLleBa AHacTacust 1993
Cnuexo Buxropmsi 1994
Tpymumua Onmns 1993
HagmeeBa AnHa 1995
XaTMynnmHa JinanHa 1993
KocTpoMkmHa AHHAa 1993
Hasapoea Mapus 1994
Yopan AHHa 1993
Myxmnua KaTapmnHa 1994
CumpHoBa EBTreHmust 1995
Manyeea Ca6buna 1993
Xanunynnmnua TaresiHa 1993
Unpuenxo KpucTHua 1993
Tanmeneea Kapmuua 1995
Topnuunu Jlnnnst 1993
OmMenvxoBa Emmsaeera 1994
Hemioxmua Axmacracust 1994
TapxaHoBa Mapmuua 1994
Hexpacora Ane6uHa 1993
OpumuHMkKkoBa Enena 1994
Konmo6oea TanmmHa 1993
I'puropresa AHHa 1994
Copoxmua Mapus 1993
Mapnanoea Bukropmss 1994
Hesnaepa Onus 1995
AnppeeBa Exarepmra 1993
KyTipeepa BuxTOopwusi 1993
Cadonora AnmHa 1994
TpeTwsikoBa AJeHa 1993
MoposoBa Anacracusi 1994
NapdernoBa Mpuua 1995
TonmaueBa ArHacracust 1995
PsizaHueBa Kcenuss 1994
XakkmuHeH AnmHA 1993
PegekmHa CeBeTiaHa 1995
BropyumHa Kcenwust 1994
Cypumra ExaTepmuHa 1993
MeseHueBa Jlapes 1994
Xepebuoea Maprapmura 1993
CuMakoBa MapmuHa 1993

T'nagkast ToHKa - 5 kM
JeBywkmn

[IpOTOKOJI pPesyILTaTOR

Cnopr Opraxmsauusi, Jlco
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Capar.o6xn.Banakoso OCI"IOHO
XMAO-rpa X-Maxcmizck CIIOCIHIO
TioMeHCKass o6s.Year JIOCH
CeBep.o6xn.HoBoypankck [MIOCII-4
Kp-sspck Jlecocu6 .CKI'Y"AB"
Mypm.MypmMarck MOCHIOIIOPno3BC
KpacHosipck Kamck CKI'Y"AB"
TioM . 061 . TroMeHs OCJHIOCHIOP PA
XMAO-rpa X-Mauc.LCIl CKIO
CaparTor CJOIIOP-3
Bamkoprocran Yba I'Y CHIOUIOP
CaparT.o6xn.Banakoso JOCII"IOHO
XMAO-rpa X-Manc.OKMOP CHIOC
XMAO-OrpaKoun.p-u ILCI CKIO
TooMeHCK . 061 . ToMeHs OCHIOCIHIOP
Ceep.o6xn.ExaTepuu6ypr PA
Ceep.o6xn.ExaTepuu6ypr PA
Bamkoprocran Yba I'Y CHIOUIOP
XMAO-rpa X-Mauc.LCIl CKIO
Ceep.o6xn.Exarep . MAOKCH IOnaam
Mockea'"lOHocTe MockBh"
Mockea [IOCII-43

SIHAO JlaGeiTHaHrM PA
Ant.xpait Bapuayn AYOP
CapaTor CJOIIOP-3

SIHAO JlaGeiTHaHrM PA
Cep.o06x . K-Ypanbckmit

SHAO JlaGeiTHaHrM PA
Ceep.o6xn.ExaTepuub6ypr PA
CBep.o6xn.K-Ypanbckmuit PA
XMAO-Orpa X-Maucwurick CHIOCUIO
XMAO-Orpa X-Manc.IOKMOP CIIOC
AnT.xpait 3apmHck AYOP
Mockea"lOHOoCTE MOCKBEH"
BamkxoprocTran Yba I'Y CHIOUIOP
C-IleTepbypr IWBCM'"Manaxmur'"
BamkxoprocTran Yba I'Y CHIOUIOP
SHAO JlaGeiTHaHrM PA

MockBa CJHOIOCHIOP-81"EBabyumxkmHO
BamkopTocT . Besntopeux IOCH-1
BaukopTocT . Benopenx IOCIH-1
AnT.xpai 3apmHck AYOP
XMAO-Orpa X-Maucwurick CHOIOCIUIO
C-llerep6bypr WBCM"ManaxuT"
Ceep.obxn.ExaTepurbypr PA
Ceep.obxn.K-Ypansck.I9HAC [n
XMAO-KOrpa X-Masxc.IOKMOP CHIOC
Ceep.obxn.K-Ypansck.I9HAC [n
XMAO-Orpa X-Maucwurick CHOIOCIIO
Ceep.o6xn.HoBoypaneck HIOCII-4
Kpacuosipck CHIOCHIOP'"Cubupsik"
Mockea [IOCII-102

XMAO-rpa X-Maucwurick CHOIOCIIO
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55
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058
008
012
003
011
017
038
037
061
013
041

IOpo6rmmeBa OxcaHa
Tepemknna Anecs
Ilpenic Anna
PasuuipsiHa AHacTacus
T'acHukoBa OkcahHa
Kouera Onbra
Bpexoea ExaTepmuua
CMarmHa PermHa
JleBuHa HaTanes
XaMmuToBa AJsNexcaHiapa
KysHeunoBa Haranes

1994
1993
1994
1993
1993
1995
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993

TnaBHEI CYyOBS COPEBHOBaHMM

Cynbsi MexOoyHaApOOHOM KaTeropuu

Mockea [IOCHI-43

Mockea [IOCHI-43

AnT.xpan 3apmHck [IOCI
TioMeHCK . 0631 . TioMeHs OCHIOCIIOP
MockeBa'"lOHocTE MocCkBH"
CeBep.o6xn.HoBoypankck [MIOCII-4
CeBep.o6xn.ExaTep . MOICH [OuHam
TioMeHCK . 0631 . TioMeHs OCTIOCIIOP
Mockea CJIIOCIIOP-81"Ba6ymxkmuHO
XMAO-rpa X-Manc.OKMOP CHI0C
kMc SIHAO JlaBmiTHaurm PA
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T'JaBHENI CeKpeTapk COPEBHOBaHMII
Cynbsi PecnyBaMKaHCKOM KaTer'opum
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27 3 05 55,2

18 4 06 46,3

43 6 08 11,5
cTapToBana
cTapToBana
crapToBana
crapToBana
cTapToBana
cTapToBana
BaKOHUMJIA OMUCTAHLIMIO
BaKOHYMJIA OMUCTAHLIMIO

B.JlaryHOB
ExaTepuHOypr
JI.Kanyrunua
ExaTepuHOypT



